09716713
10:22

Number

Offense:
13WT03376
13WT03391
13WT03410
13WT03446
13WT03449
13WT03462
13WT03472
13WT03478
13WT03487
13WT03495
13WT03496
13WT03497
13WT03507
13WT03509
13WT03510
13WT03516
13WT03519
13WT03520
13WT03525
13WT03531
13WT03534
13WT03535
13WT03536
13WT03537
13WT03538
13WT03540
13WT03542
13WT03543
13WT03545
13WT03547
13WT03551
13WT03552
13WT03553
13WT03554
Total

Law Incident Summary Report, by Offense Observed

Time and

10:19:10
12:59:07
13:22:48
19:37:32
00:47:
15:04:
20:13:
10:34:
03:59:
16:02:
16:26:
17:16:
15:41:
19:05:
19:52:
08:32:
10:09:
11:14:
15:17:
02:34:
15:54:
16:49:
17:38:39
18:18:40
18:23:39
19:59:56
00:17:32
01:03:14
06:10:51
13:17:21
19:59:17
20:03:19
20:36:45
21:50:12

Incidents for This Offense:

Williston Police Department

Date

09/04/13
09/05/13
09/06/13
09/08/13
09/09/13
09709713
09709713
09/10/13
09/11/13
09/11/13
09/11/13
09/11/13
09/12/13
09/12/13
09/12/13
09/13/13
09/13/13
09/13/13
09/13/13
09/14/13
09/14/13
09/14/13
09/14/13
09/14/13
09/14/13
09/14/13
09/15/13
09/15/13
09/15/13
09/15/13
09/15/13
09/15/13
09/15/13
09/15/13

Offense: Consent Search
13WT03380 12:15:47 09/04/13 Mv Complaint
13WT03417 22:04:58 09/06/13 Traffic Offense CHEESEFACTORY RD & DORSET
Incidents for This Offense: 2

Total

Nature

Accident Pd
Suspicious
Theft

Citizen Dispute
Alarm

Accident Pd
Burglary Alarm
Bad Check
Directed Patrol
Suspicious

Mv Complaint
Agency Assist
Suspicious
Found Property
Family Fight
Citizen Assist
Mv Complaint
Vin Inspection
Agency Assist
Dui

Vin Inspection
Accident Pd
Alarm

Mv Complaint
Mv Complaint
Alarm

Mv Complaint
Suspicious
Suspicious
Theft

Accident Pd
Suspicious
Citizen Dispute
Family Fight
34

Address

)

4735 WILLISTON RD, Willist
16 TAFT CORNERS SHOPPING C
863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
62 PLATEAU RD; LVNG RM MOT
863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
185 TALCOTT RD, Williston,
7928 WILLISTON RD, Willist
MAPLE TREE PLACE, Willisto
1041 SUNSET HILL RD, Willi
PORTERWOOD DR & OLD CREAME
138 LOWER CIR, Richmond, V
7928 WILLISTON RD, Willist
7928 WILLISTON RD, Willist
50 CHAMBERLIN LN, Willisto
50 CHAMBERLIN LN, Willisto
250 PLEASANT ACRES DR, Wil
559 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD, Will
228 STONYBROOK DR, Willist
SAINT GEORGE RD & HURRICAN
7928 WILLISTON RD, Willist
3554 MONKTON RD, Monkton,
1492 REDMOND RD ; CSWD, Wi
21 TRADER LN, Williston, V
VTC, Williston, VT

327 HOLLY CT, Williston, V
SAINT GEORGE RD & OLD CREA
VINE ST & PORTERWOOD, Will
2121 ESSEX RD; CHEFS CORNE
586 MARSHALL AVE; berlin c
SAINT GEORGE RD & MARSHALL
500 RIVER COVE RD, Willist
500 ESSEX RD, Williston, V
44 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD, Willi

( 0099

ESSEX RD & MEADOWRUN RD, W

Offense: ASSAULT SIMPLE, NOT AGGRAVATED ( 0450
13WT03514 01:06:57 09/13/13 Assault
Incidents for This Offense: 1

Total

Offense:

13WT03360
13WT03370
13WT03377
13WT03382
13WT03402
13WT03455
13WT03466

17:19:43
17:45:44
10:40:34
14:45:10
21:05:34
12:59:10
17:25:38

LARCENY SHOPLIFTING

09/02/13
09703713
09/04/13
09/04/13
09/05/13
09709713
09709713

)
677 PORTERWOOD DR, Willist

( 0612

Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Theft
Suspicious

71 BOXWOOD ST, Williston,
26 CYPRESS ST, Williston,
863 HARVEST LN; WALMART,
34 TAFT CORNERS SHOPPING
863 HARVEST LN; WALMART,
863 HARVEST LN; WALMART,
863 HARVEST LN; WALMART,

=E==0=
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1

Loctn Dsp

Agency: WILLISTON PD

0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417

0417

0411
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417

0417
SPC2
0417
0417

0417

0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417

0417

0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417

ACT
ACT
CAA
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
COM
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

COM
COM

CAA

CAA
ACT
CAA
ECP
ECP
ECP
ACT



09/16/13 Williston Police Department 21119

10:22 Law Incident Summary Report, by Offense Observed Page: 2

Number Time and Date Nature Address Loctn Dsp
Total Incidents for This Offense: 7

Offense: LARCENY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE ( 0613

13WT03428 14:17:15 09/07/13 Vandalism 592 GOVERNOR CHITTENDEN RD 0417 ACT
Total Incidents for This Offense: 1

Offense: LARCENY ALL OTHER ( 0618 )

13WT03528 17:07:03 09/13/13 Theft 79 TURTLE POND RD, Willist 0417 ACT
Total Incidents for This Offense: 1

Offense: Regulated Drugs-Sale of ( 1801

13WT03544 03:30:20 09/15/13 Suspicious 559 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD, Will 0417 CAC
Total Incidents for This Offense: 1

Offense: Regulated Drugs-Possession of ( 1802 )

13WT03381 14:33:59 09/04/13 Mv Complaint ESSEX RD & HILLSIDE DR, Wi ACT

13WT03419 00:42:28 09/07/13 Drugs INDUSTRIAL AVE; ROSSIGNOL 0417 COM

13WT03424 09:35:33 09/07/13 Mv Complaint SHARON DR & ESSEX RD, Will ECP

13WT03512 21:28:38 09/12/13 Drugs 256 OAK KNOLL RD, Willisto 0417 COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 4

Offense: CONT SUBST/DRUG EQUIPMENT VIOL ( 1831

13WT03430 15:57:06 09/07/13 Mv Complaint Marshall Ave; Berlin City, COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 1

Offense: Driving Under the Influence ( 2115 )

13WT03350 03:35:02 09/01/13 Dui MAPLE TREE PL & SAINT GEOR CAA

13WT03439 11:55:53 09/08/13 Agency Assist  BEAUDRY LANE, Williston, V ACT

13WT03501 22:27:01 09/11/13 Suspicious WALKER HILL RD & SAINT GEO CAA
Total Incidents for This Offense: 3

Offense: ILLEGAL POSSESSION BY A MINOR ( 2229

13WT03366 14:32:28 09/03/13 Mv Complaint WILLISTON RD & COMMERCE ST COM

13WT03433 01:41:28 09/08/13 Alcohol Offense 2939 ST GEORGE RD, Willist 0417 COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 2

Offense: LIQUOR LAW VIOL LOCAL ORDINANC ( 2241 )

13WT03413 18:03:22 09/06/13 Mv Complaint ESSEX RD & MEADOWRUN RD, W COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 1

Offense: DISORDERLY CONDUCT OTHER ( 2480

13WT03351 09:07:33 09/01/13 Disorderly WILLISTON RD & N WILLISTON COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 1

Offense: TRESPASSING VIOLATION ( 2621

13WT03524 15:09:14 09/13/13 Trespassing 677 PORTERWOOD DR, Willist 0417 ACT
Total Incidents for This Offense: 1

Offense: FUGITIVE ( 2632

13WT03523 14:31:06 09/13/13 Wanted Person 78 MARSHALL AVE; HANNAFORD 0417 CAA
Total Incidents for This Offense: 1

Offense: Accident-Damage - DMV Report ( 3200

13WT03352 14:57:06 09/01/13 Accident Pd 71 BOXWOOD ST, Williston, 0417 COM

13WT03353 15:09:11 09/01/13 Accident Pd ST GEORGE ROAD; PANERA, Wi COM



09/16/13 Williston Police Department 21119

10:22 Law Incident Summary Report, by Offense Observed Page: 3

Number Time and Date Nature Address Loctn Dsp

13WT03357 11:52:06 09/02/13 Accident Pd 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W 0417 COM

13WT03397 16:36:48 09/05/13 Accident Pd WILLISTON RD & SAINT GEORG COM

13WT03456 13:33:34 09/09/13 Accident Pd WILLISTON RD & INDUSTRIAL COM

13WT03476 09:10:21 09/10/13 Accident Pd SAINT GEORGE RD & OLD CREA COM

13WT03488 07:42:40 09/11/13 Accident Pd MARSHALL AVE & WELLNESS DR ACT

13WT03506 15:11:09 09/12/13 Accident Pd WALKER HILL RD & S BROWNEL COM

13WT03522 14:28:11 09/13/13 Accident Pd WILLISTON RD & ESSEX RD, W COM

13WT03541 20:05:50 09/14/13 Accident Pd ST GEORGE RD ; LONGHORN, W COM

13WT03546 08:06:39 09/15/13 Accident Pd 76 SETH CIR, Williston, VT 0417 CAA
Total Incidents for This Offense: 11

Offense: MOTOR VEHICLE, DISTURBANCES ( 3607

13WT03361 23:57:29 09/02/13 Comm Veh Insp ESSEX RD; BLAIR PARK, Will 0417 COM

13WT03373 04:40:05 09/04/13 Accident Pd INDUSTRIAL AVE & AVE D, Wi COM

13WT03398 17:08:47 09/05/13 Mv Complaint 71 BOXWOOD ST; Shaws, Will 0417 COM

13WT03405 03:40:04 09/06/13 Mv Complaint I 89 N MM88, S Burlington, 0417 COM

13WT03415 20:53:01 09/06/13 Mv Complaint CONNOR WAY & HAWTHORNE ST, 0417 COM

13WT03532 03:47:18 09/14/13 Mv Complaint 2939 ST GEORGE RD, Willist 0417 COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 6

Offense: Attempting To Elude Police ( 3618

13WT03503 11:20:44 09/12/13 Mv Complaint OAK HILL RD & WILLOW BROOK 0417 CAA
Total Incidents for This Offense: 1

Offense: DLS Criminal ( 3619 )

13WT03359 16:40:38 09/02/13 DIs KIMBALL AVE & GREGORY DR, CAA

13WT03362 09:53:37 09703713 Dls 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W 0417 CAA

13WT03393 14:49:45 09/05/13 Dls 759 HARVEST LN; HOME DEPOT 0417 CAA

13WT03408 10:41:03 09/06/13 Dls 65 RETAIL WAY, Williston, 0417 CAA

13WT03426 10:31:52 09/07/13 Dls WILLISTON RD & SOUTHRIDGE, ACT

13WT03477 10:06:42 09/10/13 Dls VT RT 15 & FLORIDA AVE, Wi CAA

13WT03493 14:11:55 09/11/13 Dls 7604 WILLISTON RD, Willist 0417 CAA
Total Incidents for This Offense: 7

Offense: LSA Motor Vehicle ( 3620

13WT03452 09:06:36 09/09/13 Accident Pd 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W 0417 COM

13WT03458 14:24:08 09/09/13 Accident Pd 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W 0417 COM

13WT03480 11:28:12 09/10/13 Accident Pd 78 MARSHALL AVE; HANNAFORD 0417 ACT

13WT03491 12:05:11 09/11/13 Accident Pd 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W 0417 COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 4

Offense: Public Outreach Programs ( 8801

13WT03387 08:51:36 09/05/13 Public Speaking 4626 WILLISTON RD, Willist 0417 COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 1

Offense: Abandoned Vehicle ( ABAN

13WT03364 10:28:00 09/03/13 Abandoned Vehic 500 ESSEX RD, Williston, V 0417 COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 1

Offense: Animal Problem ( ANPR

13WT03390 12:30:51 09/05/13 Animal Problem SOUTH RD & CHRISTMAS LANE, COM

13WT03399 17:50:45 09/05/13 Animal Problem 1570 S BROWNELL RD; Buildi 0417 COM

13WT03427 13:14:48 09/07/13 Animal Problem 78 MARSHALL AVE; HANNAFORD 0417 COM

13WT03451 07:21:38 09/09/13 Animal Problem 142 CHALOUX LN, Williston, 0417 ACT



09716713
10:22

Number

Total

Law Incident Summary Report, by Offense Observed

Williston Police Department

Time and Date

Incidents for This Offense:

Offense: Agency Assist

13WT03354
13WT03384
13WT03395
13WT03420
13WT03432
13WT03435
13WT03438
13WT03457
13WT03468
13WT03484
13WT03499
13WT03508
13WT03515
13WT03518
13WT03521
13WT03529
13WTO03530

Total

19:56:
16:09:
16:02:
02:21:
20:29:
04:23:
11:42:
14:18:
18:06:
16:21:
19:45:
16:35:
03:04:
10:05:
12:30:
23:36:
02:14:

Incidents for This Offense:

59
34
52
19
27
51
06
29
05
19
02
43
24
37
05
01
25

09/01/13
09/04/13
09/05/13
09/07/13
09/07/13
09708713
09/08/13
09709713
09709713
09/10/13
09/11/13
09/12/13
09/13/13
09/13/13
09/13/13
09/13/13
09/14/13

Offense: Attempt to Locate )
13WT03454 12:11:19 09/09/13 Runaway Juvnile 90 HARVEST LN, Williston,
Incidents for This Offense:

Total

Offense: Attempted Suicide
13WT03548 14:19:59 09/15/13 Suicide Attempt 110 CASEY LN, Williston, V
Incidents for This Offense:

Total

Offense: Background Investigation

Nature

Address

( ASST

Agency Assist
Agency Assist
Service Of Apo
Agency Assist
Agency Assist
Agency Assist
Agency Assist
Suspicious

Agency Assist
Agency Assist
Agency Assist
Agency Assist
Service Of Apo
Agency Assist
Agency Assist
Agency Assist
Agency Assist

17

66 ZEPHYR RD, Williston, V
863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
857 S BROWNELL RD, Willist
ESSEX RD & RIVER COVE RD,

312 STIRRUP CIR, Williston
7928 WILLISTON RD, Willist
759 HARVEST LN; HOME DEPOT
166 SYCAMORE ST, Williston
78 MARSHALL AVE; HANNAFORD
WILLISTON RD & CALKINS CT,
43 SUMMERS ST, Richmond, V
212 DAY LN; Apt 103, Willi
677 PORTERWOOD DR, Willist
2939 ST GEORGE RD, Willist
7928 WILLISTON RD, Willist
43 SUMMERS ST, Richmond, V
2990 COCHRAN RD, Richmond,

( ATL

( ATSU

13WT03378 10:50:43 09/04/13 Background
13WT03474 07:43:23 09/10/13 Background
Incidents for This Offense:

Total

Offense: Citizen Assist

13WT03355
13WT03375
13WT03407
13WT03409
13WT03411
13WT03423
13WT03425
13WT03460
13WT03464
13WT03469
13WT03475
13WT03479
13WT03490
13WT03492
13WT03504
13WT03511
13WT03533
13WT03550

01:07:
09:09:
10:23:
10:59:
13:55:
09:19:
10:03:
14:32:
17:05:
18:12:
08:03:
16:35:
11:18:
12:27:
13:29:
19:57:
09:12:
17:18:

59
16
14
16
20
07
14
57
05
57
03
00
46
06
25
45
16
40

09/02/13
09/04/13
09/06/13
09/06/13
09706713
09/07/13
09/07/13
09/09/13
09709713
09/09/13
09/10/13
09/09/13
09/11/13
09/11/13
09/12/13
09/12/13
09/14/13
09/15/13

( BACK

7928 WILLISTON RD,
7928 WILLISTON RD,

( CITA

Citizen Assist
Citizen Assist
Fingerprints
Citizen Assist
Citizen Assist
Vandal ism

Custodial Disp.

Citizen Assist
Citizen Assist
Citizen Assist
Phone Problem

Citizen Assist
Citizen Assist
Fingerprints

Fingerprints

Citizen Assist
Citizen Assist
Citizen Assist

7928 WILLISTON RD;
4516 WILLISTON RD,
7928 WILLISTON RD,
112 RITA RD, Williston, VT
77 PRIMROSE LN, Williston,
124 SOUTHVIEW LN, Willisto
2777 ST GEORGE RD, Willist
48 INDUSTRIAL AVE, Willist
7928 WILLISTON RD, Willist
2200 ESSEX RD, Williston,

468 METCALF DR, Williston,
206 MAPLE RD, Williston, V
90 HARVEST LN, Williston,

7928 WILLISTON RD, Willist
7928 WILLISTON RD, Willist
256 OAK KNOLL RD, Willisto
2777 ST GEORGE RD, Willist
34 TAFT CORNERS SHOPPING C

Page:

21119

4

Loctn Dsp

0417
0417
0417

0417
0417
0417
0417
0417

0411
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0411

0417

0417

0417
0417

0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417
0417

COM

COM

COM
COM

COM
COM
COM
COM

COM
COM

COM
COM
COM

COM
COM

COM
COM
COM



09/16/13 Williston Police Department 21119

10:22 Law Incident Summary Report, by Offense Observed Page: 5

Number Time and Date Nature Address Loctn Dsp
Total Incidents for This Offense: 18

Offense: Communications Offense ( COMM

13WT03442 17:43:48 09/08/13 Phone Problem 326 ZEPHYR RD, Williston, 0417 COM

13WT03465 17:08:06 09/09/13 Phone Problem 7928 WILLISTON RD, Willist 0417 COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 2

Offense: E911 Hangup ( E911 )

13WT03365 13:17:57 09/03/13 911 Hangup 198 SHARON DR, Williston, 0417 COM

13WT03374 04:41:35 09/04/13 911 Hangup 291 HILLSIDE DR, Williston 0417 COM

13WT03447 22:44:06 09/08/13 911 Hangup 2671 N WILLISTON RD, Willi 0417 COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 3

Offense: False Alarm ( FALS

13WT03371 01:42:11 09/04/13 Alarm 290 BOYER CIR, Williston, 0417 COM

13WT03385 22:32:40 09/04/13 Burglary Alarm 340 AVENUE D; SUITE 40, Wi 0417 COM

13WT03396 16:33:15 09/05/13 Alarm 685 MARSHALL AVE; Suite 30 0417 FAL

13WT03401 19:07:50 09/05/13 Alarm 66 KNIGHT LN; suite 10, Wi 0417 FAL

13WT03403 00:15:54 09/06/13 Alarm 244 RETAIL WAY; TOYS R US, 0417 COM

13WT03404 00:22:20 09/06/13 Alarm 150 RETAIL WAY, Williston, 0417 FAL

13WT03412 16:45:08 09/06/13 911 Hangup 600 BLAIR PK RD; SUITE 311 0417 COM

13WT03421 08:10:17 09/07/13 Fraud 543 BLAIR PK RD, Williston 0417 COM

13WT03422 08:15:04 09/07/13 Alarm RT 2A & MARSHALL AVE, Will FAL

13WT03429 15:00:39 09/07/13 Alarm 327 HOLLY CT, Williston, V 0417 FAL

13WT03431 17:48:15 09/07/13 Alarm 75 TALCOTT RD, Williston, 0417 FAL

13WT03440 12:15:51 09/08/13 Alarm 327 HOLLY CT; fletcher all 0417 COM

13WT03444 18:11:51 09/08/13 Alarm 185 ALLEN BROOK LN, Willis 0417 COM

13WT03450 02:54:13 09/09/13 Alarm 497 TALCOTT RD, Williston, 0417 COM

13WT03481 12:10:31 09/10/13 Alarm 642 LEDGEWOOD DR, Willisto 0417 COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 15

Offense: Intoxicated Person C INTP )

13WT03467 17:51:45 09/09/13 Intoxication 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W 0417 COM

13WT03470 18:52:14 09/09/13 Intoxication 78 MARSHALL AVE; HANNAFORD 0417 COM

13WT03513 23:32:01 09/12/13 Intoxication 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W 0417 COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 3

Offense: Juvenile Problem ( JUVP

13WT03389 09:44:11 09/05/13 Juvenile Prob 90 HARVEST LN, Williston, 0417 COM

13WT03392 13:21:33 09/05/13 Juvenile Prob 90 HARVEST LN, Williston, 0417 COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 2

Offense: Lost or Found Property ( LFPR

13WT03459 14:27:28 09/09/13 Found Property 340 AVENUE D, Williston, V 0417 COM

13WT03549 17:00:14 09/15/13 Found Property 195 CENTRAL SCHOOL DR, Wil 0417 COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 2

Offense: Residence or Vehicle Lockout ( LOCK

13WT03356 08:03:08 09/02/13 Lockout 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W 0417 COM

13WT03367 15:09:59 09/03/13 Lockout 190 BOXWOOD ST, Williston, 0417 COM

13WT03388 09:13:58 09/05/13 Lockout 1026 OAK HILL RD, Willisto 0417 COM

13WT03485 17:55:51 09/10/13 Lockout 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W 0417 COM

13WT03494 15:07:51 09/11/13 Lockout 135 ALLEN BROOK LN, Willis 0417 COM

13WT03498 17:31:44 09/11/13 Lockout 2939 ST GEORGE RD, Willist 0417 COM

13WT03502 10:54:21 09/12/13 Lockout 317 ISHAM CIR, Williston, 0417 COM



09/16/13 Williston Police Department 21119

10:22 Law Incident Summary Report, by Offense Observed Page: 6

Number Time and Date Nature Address Loctn Dsp
Total Incidents for This Offense: 7

Offense: Noise Disturbance ( NDIS

13WT03348 01:37:59 09/01/13 Noise Disturban 559 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD, Will 0417 COM

13WT03349 02:05:33 09/01/13 Suspicious 144 HARTE CIR, Williston, 0417 COM

13WT03418 23:35:14 09/06/13 Noise Disturban Rt 2 Williston Village, Wi COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 3

Offense: Property Damage, Non-vandalism ( PDNV

13WT03363 10:06:41 09/03/13 Property Damage 2300 ST GEORGE RD, Willist 0417 COM

13WT03400 18:32:54 09/05/13 Property Damage 150 RETAIL WAY, Williston, 0417 COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 2

Offense: Suspicious Person/Circumstance ( PSC

13WT03368 15:22:58 09/03/13 Suspicious 236 ZEPHYR RD; APT 111, Wi 0417 COM

13WT03369 15:55:03 09/03/13 Suspicious 4626 WILLISTON RD, Willist 0417 ACT

13WT03372 04:18:51 09/04/13 Suspicious 135 WHITNEY HL, Williston, 0417 COM

13WT03379 11:57:05 09/04/13 Suspicious 66 ZEPHYR RD, Williston, V 0417 COM

13WT03383 15:02:28 09/04/13 Suspicious Williston Rd; ACROSS FROM COM

13WT03386 00:17:42 09/05/13 Suspicious 1600 MARSHALL AVE, Willist 0417 COM

13WT03406 10:24:07 09/06/13 Suspicious 32 BOYER CIR, Williston, V 0417 COM

13WT03414 18:07:39 09/06/13 Suspicious 109 HORSESHOE DR, Willisto 0417 COM

13WT03416 21:38:38 09/06/13 Suspicious TOWER LN & WILLISTON RD, W COM

13WT03434 02:18:15 09/08/13 Suspicious 212 LEFEBVRE LN, Williston 0417 COM

13WT03436 05:45:34 09/08/13 Suspicious 1462 S BROWNELL RD, Willis 0417 COM

13WT03437 08:21:13 09/08/13 Suspicious 31 BRENNAN WOODS DR, Willi 0417 COM

13WT03448 23:18:39 09/08/13 Suspicious 157 CHAPMAN LN, Williston, 0417 COM

13WT03453 09:11:23 09/09/13 Suspicious 8 LINCOLN RD, Williston, V 0417 COM

13WT03463 16:13:00 09/09/13 Suspicious 184 RAVEN CIR, Williston, 0417 COM

13WT03471 19:50:40 09/09/13 Suspicious 43 SUMMIT RDG, Williston, 0417 COM

13WT03483 12:56:48 09/10/13 Suspicious 225 INTERSTATE CORPORATE C 0417 ACT

13WT03505 14:05:20 09/12/13 Mv Complaint N WILLISTON RD & GOLF COUR COM

13WT03517 10:03:19 09/13/13 Suspicious 71 BOXWOOD ST, Williston, 0417 ACT

13WT03526 15:48:37 09/13/13 Suspicious 65 CASEY LN, Williston, VT 0417 COM

13WT03527 16:24:41 09/13/13 Suspicious 102 CASEY LN, Williston, V 0417 COM

13WT03539 19:13:27 09/14/13 Intoxication 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W 0417 ACT
Total Incidents for This Offense: 22

Offense: Public Speaking Engagement ( PUBL

13WT03358 14:37:22 09/02/13 Public Speaking 1191 SUNSET HILL RD, Willi 0417 COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 1

Offense: Traffic Crash Non-Reportable ( TCNR

13WT03443 17:54:-30 09/08/13 Accident Pd PLATO"S CLOSET, Williston, COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 1

Offense: Vehicle Serial # Inspection ( VIN

13WT03473 21:52:17 09/09/13 Vin Inspection 559 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD, Will 0417 COM

13WT03489 09:11:22 09/11/13 Vin Inspection 204 BOYER CIR, Williston, 0417 COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 2

Offense: Welfare Check ( WELF

13WT03441 15:38:15 09/08/13 Welfare Check 104 CORNERSTONE DR; VT MEA 0417 COM

13WT03445 18:44:23 09/08/13 Welfare Check 133 STIRRUP CIR, Williston 0417 ACT

13WT03500 20:36:35 09/11/13 Welfare Check 50 CHAMBERLIN LN, Willisto 0417 COM



09/16/13 Williston Police Department

10:22 Law Incident Summary Report, by Offense Observed
Number Time and Date Nature Address
Total Incidents for This Offense: 3

Total Incidents for This Agency: 203

Total Incidents for This Report: 203

Report Includes:

All dates between ~00:00:00 09/01/13° and "23:59:59 09/15/13"
All agencies matching ~0417"

All officers

All dispositions

All natures

All locations

All cities

All clearance codes

All observed offenses not matching “DPAT"
All reported offenses

All offense codes

All circumstance codes

*** End of Report /tmp/rptDTa3qg-rplwisr.r2_10 ***
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